
Wine ワイン

Whisky ウィスキー

円　バドワイザー

* 当店は全て税別価格での表示です。

500

500

500

500

500 円

　コークハイ

　カルピスハイ

　オレンジハイ

　ジーマ

　ウーロンハイ

円

円 円

　生ビール (中ジョッキ)

　グラスワイン　赤

500 500

　グラスワイン　白

500 円

500 500円

500 円

500

　ハイボール

　水割り　ロック

円

円

円

円

円

500

Chuhai チューハイ

10:00～18：00（ラストオーダー17：30）

500 円

500 円

　ハイネケン

　ハートランド

Beer ビール

　コロナ
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